
Date Day Subject
26.02.2020 Wednesday Art / Craft
27.02.2020 Thursday GK
28.02.2020 Friday Computer
29.02.2020 Saturday Holiday
01.03.2020 Sunday Holiday
02.03.2020 Monday English
03.03.2020 Tuesday Study Leave
04.03.2020 Wednesday Hindi
05.03.2020 Thursday Study Leave
06.03.2020 Friday Marathi
07.03.2020 Saturday Holiday
08.03.2020 Sunday Holiday
09.03.2020 Monday SST
10.03.2020 Tuesday Study Leave
11.03.2020 Wednesday Maths
12.03.2020 Thursday Study Leave
13.03.2020 Friday Science

Dear Parents,                                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                         We are 
going to conduct Periodic Test-IV for semister II 
from 26th Feb. to 13th of Mar. 2020. School timing 
will be 7.50 AM to 11.45 AM. Attendance is 
compulsory for the same. 
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CYGNET PUBLIC SCHOOL (N), NARHE

Periodic Test - IV
Written Exam Time Table

A.Y. 2019-20            For - Class- VI To VIII


